CTN730/CTN732
NFC wireless charging transmitter controller
Rev. 3.0 — 11 January 2021 Product short data sheet
655130 COMPANY PUBLIC
1 General description
This 32-bit Arm Cortex-M0-based, all in one NFC wireless charging transmitter IC is
designed to follow the NFC Forum Standard for Wireless Charging. This product is part
of a solution offering from NXP for wireless charging and wireless power transfer for low-

NXP Semiconductors CTN730/CTN732
NFC wireless charging transmitter controller
5 Ordering information
The table below lists the ordering information of CTN73x.
PackageOrderable part number
Name Description Version
CTN730EV/C101Y VFBGA64 plastic very thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 64 balls;
4.5 mm x 4.5 mm x 0.80 mm; 4000 pcs. on 13'' reel
SOT1307-2
CTN730EV/C101E VFBGA64 plastic very thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 64 balls;
4.5 mm x 4.5 mm x 0.80 mm; 490 pcs. on tray
SOT1307-2
CTN730HN/C101Y HVQFN64 plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package; no
leads; 64 terminals;
9 × 9 × 0.85 mm; 1000 pcs. on 13'' reel
SOT804-4
CTN732EV/C101Y VFBGA64 plastic very thin fine-pitch ball grid array package; 64 balls;
4.5 mm x 4.5 mm x 0.80 mm; 4000 pcs. on 13'' reel
SOT1307-2
Table 3. Ordering information
CTN730 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2021. All rights reserved.
Product short data sheet Rev. 3.0 — 11 January 2021
COMPANY PUBLIC 655130 6 / 17
NXP Semiconductors CTN730/CTN732
NFC wireless charging transmitter controller
6 Block diagram
6.1 Block diagram CTN73x
aaa-035330